
 

2019 Ticket Prices 
 

Date Centre Court 
(per pair) 

No.1 Court 
(per pair) 

No.2 Court 
(per pair) 

No.3 Court 
(per pair) 

Monday 1 July £128 £112 £86 £86 

Tuesday 2 July £128 £112 £86 £86 

Wednesday 3 July £166 £144 £104 £104 

Thursday 4 July £166 £144 £104 £104 

Friday 5 July £216 £190 £140 £140 

Saturday 6 July £216 £190 £140 £140 

     

Monday 8 July £260 £220 £170 £170 

Tuesday 9 July £260 £220 £88 - 

Wednesday 10 July £320 £270 £80 - 

Thursday 11 July £320 £138 - - 

Friday 12 July £370 £84 - - 

Saturday 13 July £370 £78 - - 

Sunday 14 July £450 £66 - - 

 
*Each transaction (pair) will be subject to a £2.50 transaction charge. 


